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No 201 SCHMID Eric (Rg=9)
Pass 3 2:05.591

Pass 26 3:52.718 1 1:47.127 **

Pass 50 5:39.270 2 1:46.552 *

In 77 7:38.167 3 1:58.897

Out 10:03.491

Pass 130 11:43.075 4 4:04.908

Pass 151 13:31.690 5 1:48.615

Pass 171 15:19.894 6 1:48.204

Pass 192 17:08.220 7 1:48.326

Pass 214 18:56.443 8 1:48.223

No 202 DELAFONTAINE Pascal / PENALBA  
Xavier / FELLER Richard (Rg=18)

Pass 7 2:14.832

Pass 31 4:06.228 1 1:51.396 *

Pass 55 5:57.063 2 1:50.835 *

Pass 81 7:48.368 3 1:51.305

Pass 104 9:37.226 4 1:48.858 *

Pass 126 11:27.079 5 1:49.853

Pass 147 13:16.661 6 1:49.582

Pass 169 15:07.273 7 1:50.612

Pass 190 16:57.055 8 1:49.782

Pass 210 18:46.647 9 1:49.592

In 234 21:02.263 10 2:15.616

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=7)
Pass 11 2:24.924

Pass 35 4:18.028 1 1:53.104 *

Pass 59 6:07.362 2 1:49.334 *

Pass 83 7:54.092 3 1:46.730 *

Pass 106 9:41.462 4 1:47.370

Pass 127 11:30.288 5 1:48.826

Pass 148 13:17.185 6 1:46.897

Pass 168 15:05.177 7 1:47.992

Pass 188 16:51.379 8 1:46.202 *

Pass 209 18:37.366 9 1:45.987 *

Pass 231 20:42.078 10 2:04.712

No 205 BAGNOUD Cyrille (Rg=10)
Pass 17 2:49.621

Pass 41 4:43.874 1 1:54.253 *

Pass 65 6:35.353 2 1:51.479 *

Pass 89 8:24.350 3 1:48.997 *

Pass 112 10:11.473 4 1:47.123 *

Pass 134 11:59.588 5 1:48.115

Pass 155 13:46.584 6 1:46.996 *

Pass 175 15:33.609 7 1:47.025

Pass 196 17:22.218 8 1:48.609

Pass 218 19:10.495 9 1:48.277

No 212 AUINGER René (Rg=14)
Pass 15 2:37.270

Pass 39 4:35.557 1 1:58.287 *

Pass 63 6:27.837 2 1:52.280 *

Pass 87 8:18.983 3 1:51.146 *

Pass 111 10:11.369 4 1:52.386

Pass 135 12:01.494 5 1:50.125 *

Pass 156 13:49.218 6 1:47.724 *

In 176 15:38.361 7 1:49.143

Out 17:10.046

Pass 212 18:51.889 8 3:13.528

No 213 HIRSCHMANN Michael (Rg=12)
Pass 18 2:50.551

Pass 40 4:42.066 1 1:51.515 *

Pass 64 6:31.523 2 1:49.457 *

Pass 88 8:20.203 3 1:48.680 *

Pass 110 10:09.155 4 1:48.952

Pass 132 11:57.238 5 1:48.083 *

Pass 154 13:44.749 6 1:47.511 *

Pass 174 15:32.799 7 1:48.050

Pass 195 17:20.645 8 1:47.846

Pass 216 19:08.402 9 1:47.757

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=6)
Pass 10 2:24.096

Pass 33 4:14.791 1 1:50.695 *

Pass 58 6:03.416 2 1:48.625 *

Pass 82 7:50.762 3 1:47.346 *

Pass 105 9:37.467 4 1:46.705 *

Pass 124 11:24.115 5 1:46.648 *

Pass 146 13:10.961 6 1:46.846

Pass 165 14:57.461 7 1:46.500 *

Pass 186 16:43.384 8 1:45.923 *

Pass 208 18:36.571 9 1:53.187

In 232 20:45.778 10 2:09.207

No 215 PORRET Michel (Rg=13)
Pass 14 2:36.503

Pass 38 4:33.540 1 1:57.037 *

Pass 62 6:25.005 2 1:51.465 *

Pass 86 8:15.573 3 1:50.568 *

Pass 109 10:03.707 4 1:48.134 *
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No 215 PORRET Michel (Rg=13)
Pass 131 11:51.491 5 1:47.784 *

Pass 152 13:39.548 6 1:48.057

Pass 173 15:27.207 7 1:47.659 *

Pass 193 17:16.017 8 1:48.810

In 217 19:08.188 9 1:52.171

No 219 OERTIG Benno (Rg=8)
Pass 6 2:13.355

Pass 30 4:02.583 1 1:49.228 *

Pass 54 5:51.225 2 1:48.642 *

Pass 78 7:39.639 3 1:48.414 *

Pass 100 9:28.188 4 1:48.549

Pass 121 11:16.154 5 1:47.966 *

Pass 144 13:03.843 6 1:47.689 *

Pass 164 14:51.151 7 1:47.308 *

Pass 185 16:37.993 8 1:46.842 *

Pass 205 18:24.522 9 1:46.529 *

Pass 227 20:12.487 10 1:47.965

No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=5)
Pass 8 2:23.139

Pass 32 4:12.132 1 1:48.993 *

Pass 56 5:58.796 2 1:46.664 *

Pass 79 7:44.740 3 1:45.944 *

Pass 101 9:30.269 4 1:45.529 *

Pass 122 11:16.419 5 1:46.150

Pass 145 13:04.691 6 1:48.272

Pass 167 14:58.671 7 1:53.980

Pass 187 16:44.463 8 1:45.792

Pass 207 18:29.836 9 1:45.373 *

Pass 229 20:16.918 10 1:47.082

No 221 KASPER Paul (Rg=16)
Pass 13 2:29.665

Pass 37 4:24.990 1 1:55.325 *

Pass 60 6:15.408 2 1:50.418 *

Pass 84 8:04.919 3 1:49.511 *

Pass 107 9:53.829 4 1:48.910 *

Pass 129 11:42.319 5 1:48.490 *

Pass 150 13:30.901 6 1:48.582

In 172 15:20.874 7 1:49.973

Out 16:43.590

Pass 206 18:27.155 8 3:06.281

Pass 228 20:16.480 9 1:49.325

No 223 DI BONA Michele (Rg=17)
Pass 9 2:23.818

Pass 36 4:22.705 1 1:58.887 *

Pass 61 6:15.613 2 1:52.908 *

Pass 85 8:08.618 3 1:53.005

Pass 108 9:59.632 4 1:51.014 *

In 133 11:57.406 5 1:57.774

Out 14:26.171

Pass 180 16:16.812 6 4:19.406

Pass 201 18:06.675 7 1:49.863 *

Pass 223 19:55.195 8 1:48.520 *

No 225 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy (Rg=19)
Pass 19 2:52.294

Pass 42 4:51.470 1 1:59.176 *

Pass 66 6:42.497 2 1:51.027 *

Pass 90 8:34.346 3 1:51.849

Pass 113 10:26.058 4 1:51.712

Pass 136 12:16.534 5 1:50.476 *

In 157 14:10.370 6 1:53.836

Out 15:47.636

Pass 197 17:30.672 7 3:20.302

Pass 219 19:20.127 8 1:49.455 *

No 226 FISCHLI Dominik (Rg=4)
Pass 12 2:28.342

Pass 34 4:15.952 1 1:47.610 *

Pass 57 6:01.497 2 1:45.545 *

Pass 80 7:46.486 3 1:44.989 *

Pass 102 9:31.289 4 1:44.803 *

Pass 123 11:16.638 5 1:45.349

Pass 143 13:01.882 6 1:45.244

Pass 162 14:47.655 7 1:45.773

Pass 183 16:32.627 8 1:44.972

Pass 202 18:17.631 9 1:45.004

In 225 20:06.941 10 1:49.310

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=1)
Pass 5 2:09.696

Pass 28 3:55.748 1 1:46.052 **

Pass 51 5:39.422 2 1:43.674 *

Pass 73 7:23.654 3 1:44.232

Pass 96 9:09.057 4 1:45.403

Pass 119 10:52.993 5 1:43.936

Pass 140 12:39.215 6 1:46.222

Pass 160 14:23.248 7 1:44.033

In 181 16:17.666 8 1:54.418

Out 18:23.315

Pass 224 20:06.500 9 3:48.834

No 229 LUALDI Matteo / PRESEZZI Valerio  
(Rg=11)

Pass 4 2:07.789
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No 229 LUALDI Matteo / PRESEZZI Valerio  
(Rg=11)

Pass 29 3:56.959 1 1:49.170 *

Pass 52 5:44.985 2 1:48.026 *

Pass 74 7:32.272 3 1:47.287 *

In 98 9:20.461 4 1:48.189

Out 11:42.557

Pass 149 13:25.372 5 4:04.911

Pass 170 15:13.328 6 1:47.956

Pass 191 17:01.398 7 1:48.070

Pass 211 18:49.956 8 1:48.558

In 233 20:57.159 9 2:07.203

No 230 MISBACH Laurent (Rg=15)
Pass 22 3:14.675

Pass 45 5:08.370 1 1:53.695 *

Pass 70 6:59.516 2 1:51.146 *

Pass 93 8:49.420 3 1:49.904 *

Pass 116 10:38.805 4 1:49.385 *

Pass 139 12:27.214 5 1:48.409 *

In 159 14:16.766 6 1:49.552

Out 15:35.673

Pass 194 17:16.244 7 2:59.478

Pass 215 19:04.462 8 1:48.218 *

No 233 HERBST Thomas (Rg=2)
Pass 2 2:04.034

Pass 27 3:55.764 1 1:51.730 *

Pass 53 5:45.840 2 1:50.076 *

Pass 76 7:38.116 3 1:52.276

Pass 99 9:23.139 4 1:45.023 *

In 120 11:12.041 5 1:48.902

Out 13:11.777

Pass 163 14:49.126 6 3:37.085

Pass 184 16:33.401 7 1:44.275 *

Pass 203 18:17.994 8 1:44.593

Pass 226 20:10.612 9 1:52.618

No 241 TIMBAL Daniele / BRAVETTI Nicola  
(Rg=21)

Pass 24 3:18.252

Pass 47 5:16.400 1 1:58.148 *

Pass 71 7:07.844 2 1:51.444 *

Pass 95 9:00.333 3 1:52.489

Pass 118 10:51.712 4 1:51.379 *

In 142 12:56.946 5 2:05.234

Out 15:55.530

Pass 199 17:40.124 6 4:43.178

Pass 221 19:31.483 7 1:51.359 *

No 243 HAMMER Renato (Rg=24)
Pass 21 3:14.493

Pass 48 5:20.808 1 2:06.315 *

Pass 72 7:20.155 2 1:59.347 *

Pass 97 9:19.195 3 1:59.040 *

In 125 11:25.120 4 2:05.925

Out 13:07.176

Pass 166 14:58.400 5 3:33.280

Pass 189 16:56.111 6 1:57.711 *

Pass 213 18:55.760 7 1:59.649

No 244 REGGIANI Ivan / PAPINA Maurizio  
(Rg=3)

Pass 23 3:15.082

Pass 46 5:08.954 1 1:53.872 *

Pass 69 6:57.633 2 1:48.679 *

Pass 92 8:43.919 3 1:46.286 *

Pass 115 10:30.309 4 1:46.390

In 137 12:21.287 5 1:50.978

Out 14:27.439

Pass 179 16:09.840 6 3:48.553

Pass 200 17:55.422 7 1:45.582 *

Pass 222 19:39.903 8 1:44.481 *

No 245 LONGA Giuliano (Rg=20)
Pass 20 2:57.417

Pass 44 4:54.317 1 1:56.900 *

Pass 67 6:47.324 2 1:53.007 *

Pass 91 8:39.226 3 1:51.902 *

Pass 114 10:29.400 4 1:50.174 *

Pass 138 12:21.674 5 1:52.274

Pass 158 14:11.255 6 1:49.581 *

In 178 16:01.909 7 1:50.654

No 247 DÄNZER Simon (Rg=22)
Pass 16 2:49.409

Pass 43 4:53.884 1 2:04.475 *

Pass 68 6:53.707 2 1:59.823 *

Pass 94 8:51.030 3 1:57.323 *

Pass 117 10:45.509 4 1:54.479 *

Pass 141 12:41.884 5 1:56.375

Pass 161 14:36.130 6 1:54.246 *

Pass 182 16:29.732 7 1:53.602 *

Pass 204 18:22.558 8 1:52.826 *

Pass 230 20:18.429 9 1:55.871

No 249 TRISCONI Luca (Rg=23)
Pass 25 3:23.785

Pass 49 5:29.712 1 2:05.927 *
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No 249 TRISCONI Luca (Rg=23)
Pass 75 7:33.910 2 2:04.198 *

Pass 103 9:37.021 3 2:03.111 *

Pass 128 11:39.390 4 2:02.369 *

Pass 153 13:39.667 5 2:00.277 *

Pass 177 15:39.588 6 1:59.921 *

Pass 198 17:35.715 7 1:56.127 *

Pass 220 19:31.071 8 1:55.356 *


